
CAMPBELL () -vs- Gardner-Webb ()
4/7/2021 at Boiling Springs,N.C. (Greene-Harbison)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 4/7/2021
Attendance: 0
Stadium: Greene-Harbison
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
CAMPBELL 1 0 1
Gardner-Webb 0 0 0

CAMPBELL 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 LECHUGA, Samuel 0 0 0 0 90
M 2 KONINCKS, Diego 0 0 0 0 90
D 3 MENSAH, Moses 0 0 0 0 37
D 4 MOMO, Franck 0 0 0 0 90
M 8 CHARAF AMAL, Sami 1 1 0 0 90
M 15 BEDIKO, George 0 0 0 0 90
M 16 LOCK, Matt 0 0 0 0 38
F 18 BROUSSARD, Gerard 0 0 0 0 23
D 20 MIKOY, Owen 1 0 0 0 90
D 27 TELLER, Braden 2 1 0 1 90
D 30 LAZAREVIC, Luka 1 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
21 PRIETO, Manuel 2 1 1 0 52
22 ROGERS, Damian 0 0 0 0 19
23 ELBUSTU, Eren 3 1 0 0 53
32 CAMERON, Demario 0 0 0 0 17

Totals 10 4 1 1 959

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 LECHUGA, Samuel 90:00 0 1

Totals 0 1

Gardner-Webb 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

D 2 LILLEMOSE, Laurits 0 0 0 0 59
D 4 CATHERALL, Samuel 0 0 0 0 90
D 6 KORTGODDE, Hendrik 0 0 0 0 90
MF 7 ZALDIVAR, Owen 3 0 0 0 38
MF 10 GEBREKIROS, Abel 0 0 0 0 90
MF 11 MEDZA, Kharrel 1 0 0 0 29
GK 22 SCHADE, Benjamin 0 0 0 0 90
F 34 DOMINGUEZ, Dylan 0 0 0 0 90
D 35 SANFILIPPO, Cole 0 0 0 0 90
D 37 RITNER, Sammuel 0 0 0 0 90
F 40 LITTLE, Joseph 0 0 0 0 59

Substitutes
3 OLSAKER, Jonas 0 0 0 0 31
20 LINBOOM, Prince 0 0 0 0 31
21 REVENTLOW, Sebastian 0 0 0 0 62
28 BARRERA, Jarek 0 0 0 0 52
29 ESPINHEIRA, Joao 0 0 0 0 0
30 MABWA, Kyle 1 1 0 0 31
46 BERHE, Nathan 0 0 0 0 31

Totals 5 1 0 0 1053

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
22 SCHADE, Benjamin 90:00 1 3

Totals 1 3

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
CAMPBELL 3 7 10
Gardner-Webb 2 3 5

Saves By Period
CAMPBELL 0 1 1
Gardner-Webb 1 2 3

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
CAMPBELL 3 2 5
Gardner-Webb 1 1 2

Fouls By Period
CAMPBELL 4 2 6
Gardner-Webb 4 0 4

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

40:00
CAMP
BELL PRIETO, Manuel TELLER, Braden

GOAL by CAMPBELL PRIETO, Manuel (FIRST
GOAL), Assist by TELLER, Braden.



Time Play By Play
00:00 LECHUGA, Samuel at goalie for CAMPBELL.
00:00 SCHADE, Benjamin at goalie for Gardner-Webb.
-- Foul on CAMPBELL.
-- Foul on CAMPBELL.
09:46 Corner kick by GWUMSOC ZALDIVAR, Owen [09:46].
14:00 Corner kick by CAMPBELL LOCK, Matt [14:00].
-- Foul on Gardner-Webb.
-- Foul on CAMPBELL.
20:15 Shot by GWUMSOC ZALDIVAR, Owen WIDE.
21:27 Shot by CAMPBELL TELLER, Braden WIDE.
21:45 Shot by GWUMSOC ZALDIVAR, Owen WIDE.
22:35 CAMPBELL substitution: CAMERON, Demario for BROUSSARD, Gerard.
-- Foul on Gardner-Webb.
-- Foul on Gardner-Webb.
26:00 Corner kick by CAMPBELL LOCK, Matt [26:00].
17:00 Offside against Gardner-Webb.
26:30 Shot by CAMPBELL TELLER, Braden, SAVE SCHADE, Benjamin.
28:21 GWUMSOC substitution: REVENTLOW, Sebastian for LITTLE, Joseph.
28:31 GWUMSOC substitution: OLSAKER, Jonas for MEDZA, Kharrel.
33:45 Corner kick by CAMPBELL LOCK, Matt [33:45].
36:40 CAMPBELL substitution: ELBUSTU, Eren for MENSAH, Moses.
38:13 CAMPBELL substitution: PRIETO, Manuel for LOCK, Matt.
38:13 GWUMSOC substitution: BARRERA, Jarek for ZALDIVAR, Owen.
-- Foul on Gardner-Webb.
38:49 Offside against Gardner-Webb.
40:00 GOAL by CAMPBELL PRIETO, Manuel (FIRST GOAL), Assist by TELLER, Braden.

CAMPBELL 1, Gardner-Webb 0
36:40 CAMPBELL substitution: ROGERS, Damian for CAMERON, Demario.
-- *
-- Foul on CAMPBELL.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
46:15 Shot by GWUMSOC MEDZA, Kharrel WIDE.
-- Foul on CAMPBELL.
59:06 GWUMSOC substitution: GEBREKIROS, Abel for OLSAKER, Jonas.
59:06 GWUMSOC substitution: LINBOOM, Prince for LILLEMOSE, Laurits.
59:06 GWUMSOC substitution: KORTGODDE, Hendrik for ZALDIVAR, Owen.
59:06 GWUMSOC substitution: LILLEMOSE, Laurits for ESPINHEIRA, Joao.
59:06 CAMPBELL substitution: PRIETO, Manuel for LOCK, Matt.
59:06 GWUMSOC substitution: MABWA, Kyle for LITTLE, Joseph.
59:06 GWUMSOC substitution: LITTLE, Joseph for MEDZA, Kharrel.
59:06 CAMPBELL substitution: LAZAREVIC, Luka for ROGERS, Damian.
59:06 GWUMSOC substitution: BERHE, Nathan for LILLEMOSE, Laurits.
64:30 Shot by CAMPBELL ELBUSTU, Eren HIGH.
65:00 Shot by CAMPBELL ELBUSTU, Eren, SAVE SCHADE, Benjamin.
66:33 Shot by CAMPBELL CHARAF AMAL, Sami, SAVE SCHADE, Benjamin.
67:20 Shot by CAMPBELL MIKOY, Owen WIDE.
-- Foul on CAMPBELL.
71:45 Corner kick by GWUMSOC MEDZA, Kharrel [71:45].
74:00 Shot by GWUMSOC MABWA, Kyle, SAVE LECHUGA, Samuel.
78:00 Corner kick by CAMPBELL ELBUSTU, Eren [78:00].
78:35 Shot by CAMPBELL LAZAREVIC, Luka WIDE.
82:00 Shot by CAMPBELL PRIETO, Manuel WIDE.
84:20 Shot by CAMPBELL ELBUSTU, Eren WIDE.
85:45 Corner kick by CAMPBELL LOCK, Matt [85:45].
89:45 Shot by GWUMSOC ZALDIVAR, Owen WIDE.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


